Appendix P



MD4 YOUTH PROTECTION & POLICY Non-Compliance Request for Verification of MD4 Youth Service Compliance Form

All Lions Clubs Must Complete Annually (July 1st – June 30th)

This form is to be used to document intake for the club's non-compliance of submitting MD4 Youth Service Compliance Form to their District Youth Protection Officer.

MD4 District:_____

The Lions Club: _____

Name of District's Youth Protection Officer:_____

Date of Initial Follow-up Communication (*via email, text, phone call, etc.*) Document all communication attempts after initial contact on the back side of this form or separate piece of paper and attach to this form. Make sure to include all dates and times of communication attempts. If replies are via email or text, attach a copy of the email or text message string to this form.

Name of Lion's Club Officer contacted:

Club Officer's Reply for Non-Submittal:	
As documented via noted communication with	, this Protection Officer to submit this form Lions Club acknowledges receipt of

the Multiple District 4 Lions Youth Protection Policy

Confirms that this Lions Club is operating Youth Service Programs in accordance with the Multiple District 4 Lions.

Is conducting or will conduct the following Youth Service programs/activities during this Lions year (check all that apply).

- Youth Exchange
- Leo Club
- Leo Leadership Workshop
- □ Other (Please explain. Attached extra sheet if needed.)
- □ Confirms that this Lions Club **does not operate** any type of Youth Service Programs in accordance with the Multiple District 4 Lions.

Printed Name of District Youth	Signature of District Youth Protection	Date of
Protection Officer:	Officer:	Completion

Note: District Youth Protection Officer, submit a copy of completed form to your Area Youth Protection Officer before July 31st.